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Price
135.49 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.11% (-1.52)

US09260D1072
BX

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

89,816 EUR
S&P 500

135.42 USD (100)
135.56 USD (200)
135.47 USD
136.86 USD
135.35 USD
137.01 USD
136.106507 USD
735,747
100,144,412.49
7,720
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffec39800a2c2e2a342d1def57282c195507e76cb73dee0deab6a8874c2ded92&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25fd02d553717ce84&time=1721312765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=651c3434abc10e4b6bda21b8eecddbf71514e5aabbf13e5662a0e0be7601834d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78efa831928691873&time=1721312765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feefd654bb2a578d715e444fb030795209f2cf280e15c923165b6f34aaee5010&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=711ed025fdcfc548f&time=1721312765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e1f33030e474471c61d633ebf6dbf0caa4e6b82b7bde1ec3ffaffe9f1cc343&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c75fda2a65dbb28cf&time=1721312765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1e9d3231da3150830c2124600b49b827404aebaf5a351288c04d590147c18f9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed11a78c13d70b61a&time=1721312765&tool=RSC

BLACKSTONE INC.

Details

2024/07/17 16:11:04

Price
135.49 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.11% (-1.52)

ISIN US09260D1072
Symbol BX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 89,816 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 135.56 USD (200)
Open 135.47 USD
High 136.86 USD
Low 135.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 137.01 USD
VWAP 136.106507 USD
Volume (pcs) 735,747
Trading volume 100,144,412.49
Number of trades 7,720
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.86% +31.70% +34.06%
Perf (abs.) +18.76  +32.98  +34.81
Beta 1.49 1.61 1.76
Volatility  28.65 30.49 41.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:45 124.90 EUR 0.06 14

17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 124.98 EUR 0.00 1

17
NYSE 2024/07/ 16:11 135.49 USD 100.14 7,720

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 124.96 EUR 0.00 1

17
London Stock 2021/02/ 17:05 58.9665 EUR 0.04 2
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129.92 USD (3,926,029
123.37 USD (2,882,980
124.26 USD (3,385,883
116.20 USD (4,199,470
137.36 USD (2024/07/16
114.88 USD (2024/01/17
137.36 USD (2024/07/16
88.59 USD (2023/10/27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18270586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822

BLACKSTONE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/ 15:58 124.26 EUR 0.01
17

2024/07/ 12:31 124.58 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:01 125.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257539

BLACKSTONE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BlaCkS tOI’lE‘ Members of Management Board

Jim Breyer Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details

Jonathan Gray Member of Board of

BLACKSTONE INC. Directors

o= Joseph Baratta Member of Board of

345 Park Avenue - 10154 New York Directors

Telefon: +1-212-583-5000 Kelly Ayotte M_ember of Board of
Directors

Fax: +1-212-583-5749 Reginald Brown ~ Member of Board of

E-mail: info@blackstone.com Directors

Rochelle Lazarus Member of Board of
Directors

Ruth Porat Member of Board of
Directors

William Parrett Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen A. Chairman of Managing

Schwarzman Board

Jonathan D. Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Michael S. Chae  Member of Executive
Committee
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